
Name / Departments Mobile Nos Email 

Prof. (Dr). Arbind Kumar, Director 9431382609 arbindkumar@bitmesra.ac.in  

Director’s Office  bitpatna@bitmesra.ac.in  

Mr. Anand Kumar Singh, Accounts Officer 9771009971 anandsingh@bitmesra.ac.in 

Mr. Raj Kumar, Asst. Registrar (T&P) 9934360633 rajkumar@bitmesra.ac.in  

Mrs. Trisha Kumar, Asst. Registrar (Academics) 7739412470 trishakumar@bitmesra.ac.in  

Student Section (for Bonafide/mark sheets/provisional etc.) 
9708274185 
9264450104 studentsectionbitp@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. K. Sharma, Chief Warden 9546800874 chiefwardenbitp@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Amit Raghuvanshi, I/C-Admissions 8877943378 admissionbitp@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. S.K. Pradhan, I/C-Examination Office 9835506106 sudipta.kishore@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Binay Bhushan, I/C-Semester Office 9471859469 bitpsemoffice@gmail.com  

Dr. Rajni Singh, I/C-Central Library 9471924658 rajni@bitmesra.ac.in 
Dr. AM Dubey, Prof. I/C-T&P Cell 
Mr. Sultan Khan, Prof. I/C-T&P Cell 

9431382607 
6391368177 

tpopatna@bitmesra.ac.in  

Mr. Anand Kumar Singh, A.O.-Accounts Department 9771009971 anandsingh@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Anish, I/C-Dept. of Civil Engg. 9334620220 anish@bitmesra.ac.in  

Shri Subho Chaudhuri, I/C-Dept. of CSE & IT 9903993396 schaudhuri@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Kumar Nikhil, I/C-Dept. of Electrical Engg. 9472019116 k.nikhil@bitmesra.ac.in  

Dr. Ritesh Kr. Badhai, I/C-Dept. of Electronics Engg. 9955165732 riteshkbadhai@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Anand Kumar, I/C-Dept. of Mechanical Engg. 9430149060 anandfme@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. K. Sharma, I/C-Dept. of Applied Chemistry 9546800874 drkaushal.bitpatna@gmail.com 

Dr. P C Srivastava, I/C -Dept. of Applied Mathematics & I/C-ERP 9415365546 p.srivastava@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. S. K. Sinha, I/C -Dept. of Applied Physics 9304915953 drsanjay1011@gmail.com  

Dr. Anamika Nandan, I/C-Dept. of Architecture 9835062724 anandan@bitmesra.ac.in 

Dr. Sunil Kumar Pandey, I/C -Dept. of Management 9839176101 skpandey@bitmesra.ac.in 

Mr. Shridhar Kumar, Program Officer- NSS 8292331078 shridharkumar@bitmesra.ac.in  

 


